
TABLE lO-DISPOSITION OF PROBLEM CASES IN THE 3D DIVISION, 4 MARCH-30 APRIL 1944 

Dispositions 

Total ............................. . 

To duty ................................. . 
To lw.pit"l. ............................. . 
To stockade ............................. . 

Snurr:~~ Annll:1J Rpt. SlIrg, Fifth Army, 1944. 

Dis-:iplinary Cases 

Number 

81 

24 
18 
39 

Percent 

100 

30 
22 
48 

Psychiatric Cases 
Total 

Number Percent 

90 100 171 

59 66 83 
31 34 49 

.......... . . . . . . . . . . 39 


